Performance – 4E
Indirect/Direct Luminaires
Series 12 LED
Classic Shape • Affordable • Efficient
Project: Sport Ngin; Architect: Tanek; Location: Minneapolis, MN
Finish
A durable, baked-on powder coat
provides a long-lasting finish

Project: Sport Ngin; Architect: Tanek; Location: Minneapolis, MN10 www.finelite.com
11www.finelite.com
Ordering Guide
Finelite Series 12 LED (ID - Indirect/Direct)*
Finelite Series 12 LED WM (ID - Indirect/Direct)**
Shielding (DCO - Diffuse Center Optic,
                WCB - White Cross Blade,
                PLV - Parabolic Louver)
Length (4', 8', multiples standard)
Light Engine System (2E - 2 Light Engine)
		   (3E - 3 Light Engine)
		   (4E - 4 Light Engine)
Output 2E (S - Standard, B - Boosted Standard, H - High, V - Very High)
            3E Up    (S - Standard, B - Boosted Standard, H - High, V - Very High)
            3E DN    (S - Standard, B - Boosted Standard, H - High, V - Very High)
            4E (S - 3000 lumens, B - 4000 lumens, H - 5000 lumens)
LED CRI/CCT (830 - 80 CRI min, 3000K; 835 - 80 CRI min, 3500K;
                       840 - 80 CRI min, 4000K; 930 - 90 CRI min, 3000K;
                       935 - 90 CRI min, 3500K; 940 - 90 CRI min, 4000K)
Optic or Distribution Ratio
Voltage (120V, 277V)
Circuiting (SC - Single Circuit)***
Pendant Mount (FA - Fully Adjustable (standard), AC - semi-adjustable)
Wall Mount (SUR - Surface Mount (standard), SO - Standoff, MB - Mounting Bracket)
Endcap (FE - Flat Endcap (standard), CE - Curved Endcap)
Ceiling Type (C1 - 1" T-Bar, C2 - 9/16" T-Bar, C3 - slot grid, C4 - hard ceiling)
Integrated Sensors (OBD - daylight, OBO - occupancy)
Special Options (RLA - Red List Approved, RLD - Declared Label)
2E: OPEN - standard
       FTO - Frosted Top Optic
       CTO - Clear Top Optic
       TDO - Total Direct Optic
       10U90D
       20U80D
       30U70D
2E WM: OPEN
              FTO
              CTO
3E: OPEN
       FTO
       CTO
4E:  TDO
       10U90D
       20U80D
       30U70D
       40U60D
S12 LED-ID - DCO - 8' - 2E - S - 835 - 10U90D - 120V - SC - FA - EE - C1 - OBO - RLA
3E:  /
* Indirect luminaires available on 2E and 3E
** Available on 2E only
*** Contact factory for switching options
2E, 3E, and 4E LED
Note:
For Tunable White please see Tunable White technical sheet.
12 www.finelite.com Project: Moss Adam; Architect: ID Studios, Inc.; Location: La Jolla, CA
Tunable White
2700K 3500K 6500K
13www.finelite.com
Comprehensive Product Selection
Available for 10-day shipping with all our most popular luminaire series with FineTune controls.
Preference
Choose the lighting tone for your palette of finishes from a warm 2700K CCT to a cool daylight
6500K CCT.
Two-Source Tuning
The two-chip design is simple, efficient, affordable, durable, and compatible with multiple